ALMEMO® MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
01.26 01
/2
00
5
W
e
re

19” desk-top housing, 84 DU :  W444 x H158 x D2232, 19 free slots
19” sub-rack, 84 DU :  W483 x H132.5 x D273, 19 free slots
Types and ordering information :
Data acquisition system ALMEMO® 5990-2, in desk-top housing, 32 DU with plug-in standard
power supply unit, including desk-top mains supply unit, 12 VDC 2 A, and slot for smart media card,
without master measuring circuit board  including manufacturer’s test certificate Order no. MA59902TG3
As above, in desk-top housing, 84 DU  Order no. MA59902TG8
As above, in sub-rack 19”, 84 DU Order no.  MA59902BT8
Compulsory : optionally with one of the following active master measuring circuit boards :
Master measuring circuit board for 10 ALMEMO® flat connectors, 2 plug-in slots Order no.  OA5990G2Q
Master measuring circuit board for ALMEMO® 10-fold MU connector, 1 plug-in slot Order no.  OA5990G3Q
Further options :
Memory extension to 2 MB, only possible with OA5990G2Q Order no.  OA5590S2
Rechargeable battery supply, 1.6 Ah, charging time via plug-in mains supply, 2 hours Order no.  OA5590A
electrically isolated DC voltage supply, 10 to 36 VDC, 1 A Order no.  OA5590U
Rechargeable battery supply, 0.8 Ah, electrically isolated DC voltage supply, 10 to 36 VDC, 1 A Order no.  OA5590AU
Selector switch boards, maximum extension 8 boards
ES 5590-MF: Selector switch board with ALMEMO® flat sockets Order no.  ES5590MF
ES 5590-MU: Selector switch board for ALMEMO® MU connector Order no.  ES5590MU
Accessories :